
Stock Contractors
Big Circle Rodeo	#1	 406-939-3889 marlene.dreesen@gmail.com
Big Circle Rodeo	#2	 406-939-3775 pauleiker@gmail.com

Jacobs Livestock Rodeo 406-799-1469 tjlyman@yahoo.com

Secretaries
Terrie Jo Lyman 406-799-2205 tjlyman@yahoo.com

Timers
Debbie Newman 406-253-9591 skeeterfive@gmail.com

Lindsay Tope 605-580-0247 mizmt124@gmail.com

Clown/Funny Man
Robert Matteson 406-438-6899 mtrodeoclown@gmail.com

Photographers
Vicki Correia 406-880-0821 montanamagicphotography@gmail.com

David Hollenback 406-596-0169 dholly111@gmail.com davidhollenback.zenfolio.com
Bill Jarvis 406-531-9078 photos_btlp@hotmail.com

Mark LaRowe 406-577-6122 mark@marklarowephotography.com marklarowephotography.com
Gerry Mooney 510-697-2907 gmooneyphotos@gmail.com
Michael Noel 406-564-8432 mt91b10@gmail.com mnoelphotography.smugmug.com
Tyson Woods 406-370-7627 twoodsimages@gmail.com

Pick Up Men
Manny Boggs 406-845-4705 boboggsdrilling97@gmail.com

Luke Holzheimer 406-799-1004 lholzheimer@hotmail.com
Pete White 406-890-3309

Announcers
Garrison Allen 406-697-0073 gdallenmt@gmail.com
Jerry Collins 406-581-6456 jerrycollins16@gmail.com
Ryan Davis 406-670-7291 ryandavis.rodeotime@gmail.com

Curt Rasmussen 406-470-2367 curt.rasmussen@icloud.com
Robert Toavs 406-480-0433 robert.toavs@gmail.com

Judges
Roger Bergstrom 406-780-0902 bergstrom77@yahoo.com

Walt Brewer 406-249-9450 broncrider66@gmail.com
Lance Cathcart 480-766-0618 lancecathcart@hotmail.com

TJ Camblin 307-231-0402 tjcamblin@gmail.com
Jim Duvall 406-707-0661 jimduvall12@gmail.com

Trent Freeman 406-594-2240 trent.freeman@yahoo.com
Brad Gilbertson 701-833-3317 wrcsi@hotmail.com

Troy Henderson 406-366-9095 thenderson@lewistown.k12.mt.us
Gordie Kesler 480-216-2111 gojokgk@gmail.com
Wade Martin 406-351-2464 wamontana@hotmail.com

Shawn McGinley 406-570-8065 mcginley2019@gmail.com
Jaramie McLean 406-853-3174 jaramiemclean@gmail.com

Martin Murphy 406-670-9286 martin.murphy@qlf.com
Travis Sigman 406-925-0832 tsigman@live.com
Mike Tatsey 406-460-0300 tatsey5@yahoo.com

Bullfighters
Cherokee DeLeon 218-251-8189 cherokee.deleon00@gmail.com

Beau Harrell 406-459-6294 bullftr76@gmail.com
Austin Kountz 512-968-0090 agkountz@gmail.com

Trenton Lambert 406-696-0637 trenton.lambert81@gmail.com
Robert Matteson 406-438-6899 mtrodeoclown@gmail.com

Sound
Mindy Avila 435-650-7341 avila.mindy@gmail.com
Kailey Ruff 406-600-9412 kailey.ruff@gmail.com

CONTRACT PERSONNEL


